
LOT 6 WEST END BUSINESS PARK S/D

WD 1007-1403, WD 1354-2645,

GANSKOP MARK
736 SW ARBOR LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

28-3S-16-02372-026

4800 WAREHOSE/DISTRB
06

28316.00 1.00/

03/02/2023 KS 0.52 41,000 0 0 41,000

STANDARD
2

190,911
12,434
41,000

244,345
0

244,345
0

244,345
244,345

0

244,345

1354/2645 3/06/2018 WD Q V 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH JR & VICTORIA 

MARK GANSKOP

1007/1403 2/16/2004 WD Q V 64,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASTAGNA-SOUCINEK

JOSEPH JR & VICTORI
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37737 COMMERCIAL 745 02/12/2019

HX Base Yr

175 NW AMENITY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 2 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 20 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 5,160 101.4288 38.54 198,866 2019 2019 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5000

AOF 320 150 480 17,759

BAS 4,680 100 4,680 173,152

5,000 5,160 190,911

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W100 S50 E90 N32 E10 N18 $
AOF=[ORIG=-10,18] E10 S32 W10 N32 $
.
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100

50

90

32

10

18
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10

32

10

32

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 5 100 500.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 5,740.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2019 2019 3 100 9,184

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 300.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2022 2021 100 2,250

12,434

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 CG 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 41,000.00 41,000.00 41,000


